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Name

KATHERIN BORMANN
MAGGIE BOHL

WILL DONLEY

SARA LEITNER
KRISTA PORTER
MACEY HENSLEY
SARAH NEMECHEK
FAITH COONS

ADDY BURNS
CASTYN ANDRES
MAON MCDONALD
AINSLEY WOOD
SAGE SAVING
CIERRA LINDSEY
JODI DONLEY
BROOKLYN SHERRON
EMMA VOGEL
LANDRY FITZGERALD
ABIGAIL DOLECHEK
EMMA KAISER
HADLEY BOOZE
LANDRY SPARKS
EMMA PETERSON
JOHN SVATY
KATHRYN TWITCHELL
REESE MILLER
KENZIE KRUEGER
CORA COFFEY
DELANEY SCHEMPP
RYLEE HANSON
RYLEE HEISTAND
ANNA BRU GARDT
CASHLEE SMITH
HUNTER STEINDLER

MADELYN POEPPERLING
BREELLA DEMARANVILLE

Kansas FFA State CDEs

Horse Evaluation: Overall
May 04, 2025

#
107-1
45-1
45-1
288-
179-
36-
61-1
152-
288-
36-
264-
256-10
221-1
192-
45-1
199-
288-

293-1

199-1
199-1
152-
267-
45-1
115-1
170-1
21-
107-1
221-1
99-1
151-

179-

246-10
19-

65-

Team Name
Manhattan
Ellsworth
Ellsworth
Oskaloosa FFA
Valley Heights
Council Grove
Goodland FFA
Central Heights
Oskaloosa FFA
Council Grove
Madison FFA
Mulvane
McLouth
Jayhawk-Linn
Ellsworth
Spring Hill
Oskaloosa FFA
Liberal FFA

- Labette County

Spring Hill
Spring Hill
Central Heights
Lyons FFA
Ellsworth
Jefferson West
Seaman
Burlington
Manhattan
McLouth

Leoti

Riverton

Valley Heights

- Labette County

Andale FFA
Buhler
Pleasant Ridge

Total Score
438
436
431
429
422
421
421
417
414
413
413
413
412
412
412
412
411
411
411
410
409
409
406
405
403
403
403
402
402
401
401
401
400
398
398
397



Rank
37
38
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
67
69
70
71
72

Name

SHELBY CHRISTMANN
AUBREY MARTIN
KAYLOR MATILE
MOR AN BRAND
SAVANNA HANSON
SYDNEY DARVEAUX
MCKENNA SHIPP
AUSTIN GREEN
KARLEIGH WARRINER
PIPER STOTTL MIRE
ADDISON COOK
EMALE POWELL
SEILER

GAGE SORENSEN
DANIELLE REEVES
HADLEY CARR
MACEY SCHEMPP
BLAITON TERRY
WYATT KIMBERLIN
LANDRIE NEWMAN
KLARA MCINTYRE
EMMA COOK
ADELAIDE BRACEI
DAKOTA BOYDE
ZANE GERSTBERGER
CARLEIGH BUSBY
BRETT BONJOUR
KYNADEE BISHOP
COOPER ANDRES
LAKOTA BOTTOM
PEYTON RANKIN
JACK NELLIS

TATE CURTISS
GRACIE HALL
SCOTT SCHWEIZER
ALONNA RODGERS

Kansas FFA State CDEs

Horse Evaluation: Overall

May 04, 2025
# Team Name
293-1 Liberal FFA
53-1 Fort Scott
152- Central Heights
246-10 Andale FFA
99-1 Leoti
115-1 Jefferson West
5-1 Beloit
65- Pleasant Ridge
288- Oskaloosa FFA
201- Ottawa
33- Columbus
201- Ottawa

246-10 Andale FFA

0- Kansas FFA Association

272-1 Valley Falls FFA
4- | abette County

221-1 McLouth

0- Kansas FFA Association

115-1 Jefferson West
199-1 Spring Hill

179- Valley Heights
53-1 Fort Scott

61-1 Goodland FFA
272-1 Valley Falls FFA
99-1 Leoti

151- Riverton

47-1 Cimarron

0- Kansas FFA Association

36- Council Grove
106-63 Jackson Heights
256-10 Mulvane

272-1 Valley Falls FFA
47-1 Cimarron

33- Columbus

19- Buhler

21- Burlington

Total Score
397
397
397
395
394
394
394
393
393
393
392
390
389
389
389
388
387
386
386
384
383
382
382
381
380
380
379
379
378
378
378
378
377
377
376
375



Rank
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Name

REBECCA DAVIS
SIENNA BAEHLER
COLTON CORDELL

PBTRICIA SCHLOTTERBEC

LAUREN FRENCH
SOPHIE WILSON
ASHER BOUDREAUX
MCKINZY FRIEDEN
ABRIELLE MORGAN
QUINCY SANCHEZ
AUSTYN BLAND
DIRK YATES
BRAYDEN WILLIAMS
TAYLOR HOKE
RYLEIGH FARSON
SOFIA IVY

DANI LEE
REBBEKAH WEBB
MICAH DUKE
DANICA ADAMS
TANNER HOLT
SHAELYN MEYER
KLOVIS STOVER
ABBIGALE CAPES
ABAGAIL SOPPE
JEREMIAH JOHNSON
SEBASTIA CASTILLO
CLAIRE ERWIN
DALLY EMIG
KATELYNN HILL
LUKAS OGRAN
BRECKYN SNYDER
MAYCEE KIMBLE
BREA ROBISON
SWAYE KERSHNER
MADISEN RAND

Kansas FFA State CDEs

Horse Evaluation: Overall
May 04, 2025

#
293-1
61-1
264-
21-
151-
84-
5-1
256-10
170-1
220-
267-
107-1

47-1

106-61
221-1
il
220-
36-

192-

170-1
170-1
65-
57-

201-

61-1
53-1
220-

19-

152-

33-

Team Name
Liberal FFA
Goodland FFA
Madison FFA
Burlington
Riverton
Inman

Beloit
Mulvane
Seaman
South Central
Lyons FFA
Manhattan

Cimarron

- Kansas FFA Association
- Abilene

Jackson Heights
McLouth
Riverton

South Central
Council Grove

Jayhawk-Linn

- Abilene
- Abilene

Seaman
Seaman
Pleasant Ridge
Garden City

Ottawa

- Abilene

Goodland FFA
Fort Scott
South Central
Buhler

- Labette County

Central Heights

Columbus

Total Score
375
374
374
374
373
373
373
372
372
372
372
371
370
369
368
368
367
367
366
366
366
365
364
363
362
362
361
360
360
357
357
355
353
353
353
352



Rank
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Name

AIDEN JONES
TAYLOR BEALS
BAYLEIGH BENJAMIN
CONSTANC KAUTZ
IZZY LOVELESS
ALEC STAMEY
ALEXIE WELSH
ROWAN DAY
MORGAN CASTO
EMMA BOHANNAN
JAYDYN BOLDEN
ANDI HECKEL
AVERY GOFORTH
MCCARTY ALAYNA
DEMI FARLEY
RYLEIGH REGIER
SOPHIA WEDEL
ELLIE HARE
JACKSON SMITH
WYATT HOAG
ETHAN YODER
LILLIA BELLE
ADALIE GRAFEL

Kansas FFA State CDEs
Horse Evaluation: Overall
May 04, 2025
# Team Name
5-1 Beloit
19- Buhler
264- Madison FFA
106-62 Jackson Heights
256- Mulvane
107-1 Manhattan
272-1 Valley Falls FFA
192- Jayhawk-Linn
115-1 Jefferson West
21- Burlington
201- Ottawa
57- Garden City
267- Lyons FFA
192-0 Jayhawk-Linn
246-10 Andale FFA
293-1 Liberal FFA
99-1 Leoti
106-64 Jackson Heights
267- Lyons FFA
264- Madison FFA
0- Kansas FFA Association
65- Pleasant Ridge

33- Columbus

Total Score
350
350
350
349
348
348
346
346
344
338
338
333
331
330
329
326
317
306
303
303
301
200
188
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